
Sl. no Date Day Event
1 14 February 2022 Monday Orientation Program 
2 15 February 2022 Tuesday
3 16 February 2022 Wednesday
4 17 February 2022 Thursday
5 18 February 2022 Friday

Add on Course “Python” for  1st semester students 

Add on Course “SQL” for  1st semester students 
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Add on Course “SQL” for  1st semester students 

18 10 March 2022 Thursday Sadhana - Event 3
19 17 March 2022 Thursday Sadhana - Event 4
20 23 March 2022 Sadhana - Event 5 
21 23 March 2022 Wednesday Guest lecture by Miss. Namratha, Btech, MBA(IIM-Indore)

22 26 March 2022 Saturday
Guest lecture by Mr. Gururaj Revankar,Director-Shared service 

operations, Novartis
23 06 April 2022 Wednesday KWEC programs for 1st sem
24 07 April 2022 Thursday KWEC programs for 1st sem
25 08 April 2022 Friday KWEC programs for 1st sem
26 21 April 2022 Thursday Sadhana - Event 6 
27 28 April 2022 Thursday Sadhana - Event 7
28 12 May 2022 Thursday Sadhana - Event 8 
29 19 May 2022 Thursday Sadhana - Event 9
30 30 May 2022 Monday Pre-Finals for 1st semester students 
31 31 May 2022 Tuesday Pre-Finals for 1st semester students 
32 01 June 2022 Wednesday Pre-Finals for 1st semester students 
33 03 June 2022 Friday DS Model Practicals for 1st  semester students 
34 04 June 2022 Saturday OOPS Model Practicals for 1st  semester students 
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SURANA COLLEGE(Autonomous)
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CALENDAR OF EVENTS - FIRST SEMESTER  2021-2022

Guest lectures and orientation for first  semester students 
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